
Tambaram - Dhanbad SF Special (UnReserved)/06077xy - SF - SR 
TBM/Tambaram to DHN/Dhanbad Junction 

55h 30m - 2837 km - 34 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TBM Tambaram 22:00 0 1 0 49 33 SR
2 MS Chennai Egmore 22:30 22:35 5m 0 1 25 56 10 SR
3 SPE Sullurupeta 00:08 00:10 2m 0 2 111 56 9 SR
4 NLR Nellore 01:50 01:52 2m 0 2 205 80 18 SCR
5 OGL Ongole 03:20 03:22 2m 0 2 322 57 8 SCR
6 TEL Tenali Junction 05:15 05:17 2m 0 2 429 29 11 SCR
7 GNT Guntur Junction 06:10 06:20 10m 0 2 454 36 32 SCR
8 MRGA Miryalaguda 10:01 10:02 1m 0 2 588 38 SCR
9 NLDA Nalgonda 11:01 11:02 1m 0 2 626 67 226 SCR
10 SC Secunderabad Junction 12:40 13:00 20m 2 735 33 536 SCR
11 MED Medchal 13:50 13:51 1m 0 2 763 85 SCR
12 KMC Kamareddi 14:48 14:50 2m 0 2 844 54 SCR
13 NZB Nizamabad Junction 15:48 15:50 2m 0 2 896 25 383 SCR
14 BSX Basar 17:00 17:01 1m 0 2 925 32 344 SCR
15 MUE Mudkhed Junction 18:50 18:52 2m 0 2 985 41 372 SCR
16 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 19:25 19:30 5m 0 2 1007 30 362 SCR
17 PAU Purna Junction 20:30 20:40 10m 2 1037 58 382 SCR
18 HNL Hingoli Deccan 22:03 22:05 2m 0 2 1118 50 466 SCR
19 WHM Washim 23:03 23:05 2m 0 2 1166 29 554 SCR
20 AK Akola Junction 01:50 02:00 10m 3 1245 54 598 CR
21 ET Itarsi Junction 09:10 09:20 10m 0 3 1684 76 329 WCR
22 PPI Pipariya 10:13 10:15 2m 0 3 1751 89 335 WCR
23 GAR Gadarwara 10:48 10:50 2m 0 3 1800 95 353 WCR
24 NU Narsinghpur 11:18 11:20 2m 0 3 1845 56 364 WCR
25 JBP Jabalpur 12:50 13:00 10m 0 3 1929 73 411 WCR
26 KTE Katni Junction 14:15 14:17 2m 0 3 2020 65 381 WCR
27 MYR Maihar 15:15 15:17 2m 0 3 2083 118 353 WCR
28 STA Satna Junction 15:35 15:40 5m 0 3 2118 58 315 WCR
29 MKP Manikpur Junction 17:00 17:02 2m 0 3 2196 45 243 NCR
30 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
22:20 22:30 10m 0 3 2432 82 79 ECR

31 SSM Sasaram Junction 23:45 23:47 2m 0 3 2534 60 108 ECR
32 DOS Dehri On Sone 00:05 00:07 2m 0 4 2552 58 108 ECR
33 GAYA Gaya Junction 01:35 01:40 5m 0 4 2637 74 109 ECR
34 KQR Koderma Junction 02:43 02:45 2m 0 4 2714 75 ECR
35 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 04:00 04:02 2m 0 4 2807 20 235 ECR
36 DHN Dhanbad Junction 05:30 0 4 2837 - 232 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 10 2024 (04:49)

May 10 2024 (04:49)

1

1


